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1 3rd
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2nd
2 3rd
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1st
2nd
3 3rd
4th
5th
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2nd
4 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
5 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
6 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
7 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
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4th
5th
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TOP-5
SOPHIA'S FIRST
ROCKPAPERSCISSORS
TWIN TURBO

MISTER BLUE SKY
SITTING BULL

CASH TIME

IDEAL WOLFF

CALL ME MASTER
GOLD GRIFFIN

SO LONG SPRING
SENESCENCE
LIVERPOOL LEGEND
KOOL BAIKAL

THE BRASS WAY
WESTERN DANCE
GOLDEN SPOON
DIAMONDS N DOLLARS
ZABARJAD

OYSTER KING

BRAVO ONE

ME TIME
SULTANAH

NOW YOU SEE ME

IN LIMBO

BELLA ROSA
LYRICAL DANCE
UN DEUX TROIS
SOUL OF WIT
KAPAMA

AFLAME
CELESTIAL LOVE
THUMBS UP

ANNE BOLEYN

POOL PARTY

SHEER TALENT
EMERALD CREST
FULL VELOCITY
LAGERTHA
CAPITIANA

BELLA BLACK

Odds
7110
5/2
5/2
16/1
16/1
7110
11/2
33/10
6/1
8/
15/10
14/1
10/1
10/1
1411
11/20
9/2
8/1
71
14/1
31
11/2
8/1
6/1
11/2
28/10
28/10
11/2
16/1
10/1
11/10
9/2
1312
16/1
25/2
11/2
9/4
71
10/1
8/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Thurs 18 Mar, TURFFONTEIN (inner) 13h10

POINTS
25
18
16

3

KY
11
11
11
4
20
10

22
18
15

21
15
12
10

24
23
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