SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Thurs 18 Mar, TURFFONTEIN (inner) 13h10						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	10	SOPHIA'S FIRST	7/10	25	
	2nd	5	ROCKPAPERSCISSORS	5/2	18	B
	3rd	1	TWIN TURBO	5/2	16	p o
	4th	4	MISTER BLUE SKY	16/1	3	t
	5th	3	SITTING BULL	16/1	3	
2	1st	1	CASH TIME	7/10	31	
	2nd	5	IDEAL WOLFF	11/2	11	
	3rd	4	CALL ME MASTER	33/10	11	P A
	4th	3	GOLD GRIFFIN	6/1	11	
	5th	8	SO LONG SPRING	8/1	4	
3	1st	6	SENESCENCE	15/10	20	
	2nd	5	LIVERPOOL LEGEND	14/1	10	P i
	3rd	2	KOOL BAIKAL	10/1	8	c k
	4th	3	THE BRASS WAY	10/1	7	6
	5th	13	WESTERN DANCE	14/1	6	
4	1st	1	GOLDEN SPOON	11/20	16	
	2nd	7	DIAMONDS N DOLLARS	9/2	13	J
	3rd	14	ZABARJAD	8/1	11	p t
	4th	4	OYSTER KING	7/1	9	1
	5th	11	BRAVO ONE	14/1	6	
5	1st	9	ME TIME	3/1	17	J p t
	2nd	4	SULTANAH	11/2	11	
	3rd	7	NOW YOU SEE ME	8/1	8	
	4th	11	IN LIMBO	6/1	7	2
	5th	6	BELLA ROSA	11/2	7	
	1st	1	LYRICAL DANCE	28/10	22	
	2nd	8	UN DEUX TROIS	28/10	18	
6	3rd	6	SOUL OF WIT	11/2	15	
	4th	5	KAPAMA	16/1	6	
	5th	4	AFLAME	10/1	4	
7	1st	6	CELESTIAL LOVE	11/10	21	
	2nd	5	THUMBS UP	9/2	15	
	3rd	3	ANNE BOLEYN	13/2	12	
	4th	2	POOL PARTY	16/1	10	
	5th	4	SHEER TALENT	25/2	9	
8	1st	3	EMERALD CREST	11/2	24	
	2nd	4	FULL VELOCITY	9/4	23]
	3rd	12	LAGERTHA	7/1	6	
	4th	2	CAPITIANA	10/1	6	
	5th	5	BELLA BLACK	8/1	5	